
MATHS CRACKER FOR BANK & INSURANCE EXAMS 2026
COMPLETE QUANTS TOPIC WISE 

Monday, February 16, 2026 SIMPLIFICATION - 1
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 SIMPLIFICATION - 2

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 APPROXIMATION - 1
Thursday, February 19, 2026 APPROXIMATION - 2

Saturday, February 7, 2026 Topic Test- Simplification & Approximation

Friday, February 20, 2026 MISSING & WRONG NUMBER SERIES - 1
Monday, February 23, 2026 MISSING & WRONG NUMBER SERIES - 2

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Topic Test- Missing & Wrong Number Series

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 QUADRATIC EQUATIONS - 1
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 QUADRATIC EQUATIONS - 2

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Topic Test- Quadratic Equations

Thursday, February 26, 2026 RATIO - 1
Friday, February 27, 2026 RATIO - 1

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Topic Test- RATIO

Monday, March 9, 2026 PARTNERSHIP -1
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 PARTNERSHIP -2
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Topic Test- Partnership

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 AGES -1
Thursday, March 12, 2026 AGES- 2

Friday, March 13, 2026 AVERAGE - 1
Monday, March 16, 2026 AVERAGE - 2

Friday, March 20, 2026 Topic Test- Ages  + Avearges

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 MIXTURE & ALLIGATION - 1
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 MIXTURE & ALLIGATION - 2

Monday, March 30, 2026 Topic Test- Mixture & Alligation

Thursday, March 19, 2026 PERCENTAGE - 1
Friday, March 20, 2026 PERCENTAGE - 2

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Topic Test- Percentage

Monday, March 23, 2026 PROFIT & LOSS  , DISCOUNT -1



Tuesday, March 24, 2026 PROFIT & LOSS  , DISCOUNT -2
Thursday, April 16, 2026 Topic Test- Profit, Loss & Discount

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 SI & CI - 1
Thursday, March 26, 2026 SI & CI - 2

Monday, April 27, 2026 Topic Test- SI & CI

Friday, March 27, 2026 TIME & WORK , PIPES & CISTERN - 1
Monday, March 30, 2026 TIME & WORK , PIPES & CISTERN - 2

Thursday, May 7, 2026 Topic Test- Time & Work | Pipes & Cistern

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 SPEED DISTANCE & TIME - 1
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 SPEED DISTANCE & TIME - 2

Thursday, April 2, 2026 TRAIN & BOAT - 1
Friday, April 3, 2026 TRAIN & BOAT - 2

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Topic Test- Speed Distance Time , Train & Boat

Monday, April 6, 2026 PERMUTATION & COMBINATION 
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Topic Test-  Mensuration

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 PROBABLILITY
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Topic Test-  Permutaion & Combination

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 MENSURATION - 1
Thursday, April 9, 2026 MENSURATION - 2
Thursday, June 11, 2026 Topic Test-  Probability 

Friday, April 10, 2026 QUANTITY COMPARISON
Monday, April 13, 2026 DATA SUFFICIENCY
Thursday, June 25, 2026 Topic Test-  DI

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 DATA INTERPRETATION -1
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 DATA INTERPRETATION -2

Thursday, April 16, 2026 DATA INTERPRETATION -3
Wednesday, July 8, 2026 TOPIC TEST - HIGH LEVEL DI 


